Basic 15,246.00 Employee PF Contribution 1,800.00 

House Rent Allowance 6,098.00 Professional Tax 200.00 

Night Shift Allowance ED 1,800.00   

Special Allowance 4,386.00   

Statutory Bonus 1,270.00   

Total Earnings 28,800.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00 

Reimbursement : 0.00  

Net Pay : 26,800.00 

Net Pay In Words : Rupees Twenty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

Dear Associate We thank you for being part of TeamLease family! Now you can help others looking for job - Ask your friends & 

family members to visit our nearest TeamLease office to submit their resume OR send email to 3000jobs@teamlease.com So

[...]

Basic 15,246.00 Employee PF Contribution 1,800.00 

House Rent Allowance 6,098.00 Professional Tax 200.00 

Night Shift Allowance ED 720.00   

Special Allowance 4,386.00   

Statutory Bonus 1,270.00   

Total Earnings 27,720.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00 

Reimbursement : 0.00  

Net Pay : 25,720.00 

Net Pay In Words : Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only 

Dear Associate We thank you for being part of TeamLease family! Now you can help others looking for job - Ask your friends & 

family members to visit our nearest TeamLease office to submit their resume OR send email to 3000jobs@teamlease.com So

[...]

http://www.teamlease.com/

Salary Annexure 

Employee No: 3800981 

Particulars Amount 

Basic 15246 

House Rent Allowance 6098 

Special Allowance 4386 

Employer PF Contribution 1800 

Insurance 184 

Statutory Bonus 1270 

Employee Compensation 32 

TotalAmount 29016 

Amount In Words(Rs) Twenty Nine Thousand Sixteen Rupees 

Net Pay Annexure 

EARNINGS Amount 

Basic 15246 

House Rent Allowance 6098 

Special Allowance 4386 

Statutory Bonus 1270 

Gross Earnings 27000 

DEDUCTIONS * Amount 

Employee PF 1800 

Professional Tax 200 

Total Deduction 2000